Bore diameter
mm

Conical Clamping Bushes (Taper Bush])

FENNER Taper Lock® bush metric bore size 1615

Fenner Taper Lock® bushes are machined in cast iron and steel and are available in a full range of both metric
and Imperial bores and keyways. They have the equivalent to a shrink-on fit on uniform load applications and
offer complete ease of installation and removal. The special 4-hole feature on Fenner Taper Lock® bushes is a

feature for balanced assemblies.

~ Characteristics

16
20
22
24
25
28
30
32
35
38
40

Series: Taper Lock Bush Metric
Type: 1615

Material

Cast iron
Cast iron
Cast iron
Cast iron
Cast iron
Cast iron
Cast iron
Cast iron
Cast iron
Cast iron
Cast iron

Article

11422630
11422633
11422634
11422635
11422636
11422637
11422638
11422639
11422640
11422641
1422642

| Taper Lock bushes metric bore

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

ERIKS NV

Tel.: +32 14 33 62 30

| E-mail: powertransmissions@eriks.be

Page 1/1

PR_RC0003_0025_EN_19.05.2024


http://shop.eriks.be
mailto:powertransmissions@eriks.be
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/11422630?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/11422633?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/11422634?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/11422635?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/11422636?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/11422637?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/11422638?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/11422639?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/11422640?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/11422641?searchEriksPartno=true
http://shop.eriks.be/en/searchterm/11422642?searchEriksPartno=true

