## FENNER Taper Lock® bush metric bore size 1615

Fenner Taper Lock® bushes are machined in cast iron and steel and are available in a full range of both metric and Imperial bores and keyways. They have the equivalent to a shrink-on fit on uniform load applications and offer complete ease of installation and removal. The special 4-hole feature on Fenner Taper Lock® bushes is a feature for balanced assemblies.

**Characteristics** 

Series: Taper Lock Bush Metric

**Type:** 1615

Bore diameter	Material	Article
mm		
16	Cast iron	11422630
20	Cast iron	11422633
22	Cast iron	11422634
24	Cast iron	11422635
25	Cast iron	11422636
28	Cast iron	11422637
30	Cast iron	11422638
32	Cast iron	11422639
35	Cast iron	11422640
38	Cast iron	11422641
40	Cast iron	11422642

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

RC0003\_0025\_EN\_19.05.2024